
 

City of Lindsay 

2026 City Council Regular Meeting Schedule 

Regular Meeting Dates: Held on the second and/or fourth Tuesday of each month, unless 

otherwise noticed. 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 

Tuesday, December 8, 2026 

 

Location:  

City Council Chambers 

251 E. Honolulu Street, Lindsay, Ca 93247 

 

 

 

  


